© 2016 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com STH Page 1
STH\062016\Q2
Series STH
Output to 50A, 660 Vac
High Industrial Performance (HIPak) Solid-State Relays
Part Number  Description
STH24D12  12A, 3-32 Vdc
STH24D25  25A, 3-32 Vdc
STH24D35  35A, 3-32 Vdc
STH24D50  50A, 3-32 Vdc
STH48D50  50A, 3-32 Vdc
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Zero-cross models for resistive loads
• Low zero-cross turn-on voltage
• Input protection and control LED standard